
Snohomish County Council

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12022-0261

Status:Type: Motion Approved

File created: In control:3/8/2022 General Legislative Session

On agenda: Final action:3/30/2022 3/30/2022

Title: Motion 22-119, approving and authorizing the Snohomish County Executive to amend the 2022
contract between Snohomish County and the Public Defender Association for the period from January
1, 2022 to December 31, 2022

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Motion 22-119, 2. Staff Report, 3. Contract Amendment 2 - SIGNED, 4. Original Contract -
SIGNED, 5. Motion 22-026, 6. Motion Assignment Slip

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedGeneral Legislative Session3/30/2022 1 Pass

Moved to the GLS Regular AgendaFinance and Economic
Development Committee

3/22/2022 1

AssignedAdministrative Session3/14/2022 1

Snohomish County Council Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

